 Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor-EMA
Specifications reflect recent product changes, for more information refer to PCN announcement (LINK) Specifications are Subject to change.
◆ General
⚫ Scope
This specification is available for metal alloy Low-Resistance Resistor
manufactured by ELLON Electro-Mechanics co., ltd.
⚫ Quality
The resistor is manufactured by highly quality-controlled process and guaranteed high reliability.

⚫ Resistance tolerance ±0.1%(B), ±0.25%(C), 0.5%(D), ±1%(F)
⚫ Low resistance / Low TCR
◆ Part number system
EMA 25 F 3W0 R001 M D s
(1) EMA Series
(2): Size Code: 08=0805, 16=1206, 20=2010, 25=2512, 27=2725,28=2728, 87=2817,45=4527
(3): Tolerance Code:  B =±0.1%, C =±0.25%, D =±0.5%, F =±1%
(4): Power Rating: Ex. 2W0=2.0Watt ; 3W0=3.0Watt;5W0=5.0Watt 12W=12.0Watt;
(5): Resistance Code: 0M30=0.3mΩ 1M50=1.5mΩ R005=5mΩ  R010=10mΩ.
(6): Materials: F=FeCrAl; M=MnCu; K=Karma;S=MnCuSn; A=Alloy
(7): Optional piece reel quantity：
(8): Remarks: interior code
EMA 08=0805
16=1206
20=2010
25=2512
27=2725
28=2728
87=2817
45=4527
B =±0.1%
C =±0.25%
D =±0.5%
F =±1%
J=±5%
0W5=0.5Watt
2W0=2.0Watt
3W0=3.0Watt
┅
15W=15Watt
0M30=0.3mΩ
R001=1mΩ
┅
R005=5mΩ
F:FeCrAl
M:MnCu
K:Karma
S:MnCuSn
A:Alloy
B=2000
D=4000
E=5000
M=500
N=1500
J=1000
S=Standard
B=Big Electrode
G=High power
H=Heat radiation
D=Big Electrode
+ Heat radiation
Product